
0 500 1K 1.5K 2K 2.5K 3K 3.5K 4K 4.5K 5K 5.5K

Dec 1, 2024
Nov 1, 2024
Oct 1, 2024
Sep 1, 2024
Aug 1, 2024
Jul 1, 2024

Jun 1, 2024
May 1, 2024
Apr 1, 2024
Mar 1, 2024
Feb 1, 2024
Jan 1, 2024
Dec 1, 2023
Nov 1, 2023
Oct 1, 2023
Sep 1, 2023
Aug 1, 2023
Jul 1, 2023

Jun 1, 2023
May 1, 2023
Apr 1, 2023
Mar 1, 2023
Feb 1, 2023
Jan 1, 2023
Dec 1, 2022
Nov 1, 2022
Oct 1, 2022
Sep 1, 2022
Aug 1, 2022
Jul 1, 2022

Jun 1, 2022
May 1, 2022
Apr 1, 2022
Mar 1, 2022
Feb 1, 2022
Jan 1, 2022
Dec 1, 2021
Nov 1, 2021
Oct 1, 2021
Sep 1, 2021
Aug 1, 2021
Jul 1, 2021

Jun 1, 2021
May 1, 2021
Apr 1, 2021
Mar 1, 2021
Feb 1, 2021
Jan 1, 2021
Dec 1, 2020
Nov 1, 2020

5,253.09
5,081.44
5,158.24

3,710.32
2,984.59

4,145.64
3,488.21

3,993.96
3,517.51

3,894.62
3,724.94

3,505.93
3,723.63

3,541.16
3,969.18

3,204.2
3,003.64

3,445.94
2,681.32

2,152.25
2,626.12

2,578.14
3,392.8

2,632.19
2,519.35

2,246.3
2,361.34

2,234.73
1,664.49
1,673.98
1,707.77
1,752.63

1,334.45
1,036.2

1,264.29
1,419.28

1,863.21
2,269.51

1,615.42
1,487.84
1,494.13

1,321.09
1,354.74

725.96
715.65

365.78
202.55

448.49
301.87
280.64

kWh

Amesbury, Massachusetts
E/V Charging Stations
Data for City-owned E/V Charging Locations
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